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New Haven (Connecticut, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online
Auction - Milton Street

Auction Opens. Wed, Oct 18 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009

0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021

0022

0023
0024
0025

0026
0027
0028
0029

Title

SofaTable-C

Ceramic and Glass Decor - A

Cut GlassAnd Crystal - A

Wing Back Chair - A

Ceramic Figurines And Vintage Books - A
Ceramic Figurines And Vintage Books - A
Plaster Statues Wall Art Frames and Lenox - A
Ceramic and Glass Home Decor - A

Large Gold Frame Mirror and Two Ceramic
Cherubs

Clock Collection - A

Wood Trinket Box and Tray Collection - A
Vintage Books, Two Bustsand Vases - A
Sofa- C

Lamp and Side Table - B

Wall Art Collection - A

Picture Frame Collection - A

Household Decor and Small Gifts Grab Bag - A
Christmas Decor - A

Oriental Rug - C

wall Art - A

Spinet Piano And Bench and Vintage Sheet
Music - B

Vintage Ceramic Lamp And Wood Plant Stand -
A

RCR Crystal Glasses - A
Mixed China Pieces- A

Vintage Crystal Hurricane Lamps and Gold
Candle Sticks with Crystal Bowl - A

Vintage Buffet Sideboard - C
Vintage Dining Room Table- C
Vintage Dining Room Chairs - C
Vintage China Cabinet Hutch - C
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Auction Closes. Thu, Oct 26 8:00pm ET

Lot

0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044

0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051

0052
0053
0055
0056
0057
0058

0059

Title

ChinaMixed Collection - A

Linens- A

Cut Glassand Crysta - A

Metal, Glass and Ceramic Decorations - A
Porcelain Capodimonte and Ceramic Decor - A
Cuckoo Clock - A

Ceramic Collection - A

Amalfi, Italy Imported Decorations - A
Silverplate - A

Silverplate - A

Oriental Rug - A

Noritake China- A

Nightstand and Two Lamps - A

Roseville Pottery - A

Plant Stand and Planter and Umbrella Holder -
A

Office Supplies and Photo Albums - A
Vintage Desk and Chair - C
DVD'sand VHS Tapes- A

Books- A

Electronics and Vintage Items - A
Ova Rug- C

Vanity Silver and Mirror Tray, Box and Brush
and Comb - A

Two Vintage Lamps and Trinket Boxes - A
Wood Ornate Mirror - A

Pocketbooks, Tote Bags and Luggage - A
Costume Jewelry and Jewelry Boxes - A
Costume Jewelry and Jewelry Boxes - A

Rocking Chair and Ornate Wood and Velvet
Gold Tufted Chair - B

Religious Collection - A



Lot
0060

0061

0062
0063
0064

0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074

0075

0076
0077
0078
0079
0080

0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091

0092
0093
0094
0095
0096

Title
One Vintage Porcelain Lamp and One Milk
Glass Hob Naob Hurricane Lamp - B

Religious Crosses, Rosary Beads and
Collectibles- A

Religious Rosary Bead Collection - A
Vintage Watch Collection - A

Vintage Men's Wallets and Pens and Lighters
and Pipe- A

Coinsand Stampsin Metal Box - A
Women's Vintage Compacts and Earrings - A
Costume Jewelry - A

Costume Jewelry - A

Costume Jewelry - A

Costume Jewelry - A

Wood Hutch - C

Ceramic Decor - A

Ceramic Decor and Glassware - A

Vintage Sewing Machine and Canister, Buttons
and Pins- A

Union Chest Tool Box and Sears Craftsman
Toolbox Filled with Tools - A

Kitchen Glassware and Plates - A

Ceramic Bowls and Canisters and Platters - A
Mixed Chinaand Glassware - A

Flatware and Pots and Pans - A

Vintage Cooking Items and Cookware and
Platters - A

Perfume Bottle Collection - A

Perfume Bottles and Vases - A

Queen Pine Head board and Foot board - A
Bedside Tables- B

High Dresser - B

Bureau Dresser with Mirror and Shelf Top - B
Coffee Table- B

Side Tables- B

Hummel Little Music Makers Wall Art - A
Norman Rockwell Dishes and Sconces - A

Curio Cabinet with Hummels and Growing Up
GirlsFigurines- A

Bell Collection - A

Tool Collection - B

Vintage Children's Bikes-A

Vintage Chairs and Gumball Machine - B
Ceramic Christmas Tree - B
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Lot
0097

0098
0099
0100
0101
0102

0103
0104
0105
0106
0107

0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115

0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122

0123
0124

0125
0126
0127
0128
0129

0130

0131
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Title

Christmas Tree and Wrapping Paper and
Wreaths - A

Vintage Tools - A

Christmas Village Collection - A
Christmas Globes and Nativity - A
Low Display Table- C

Magnavox Astronomic Turntable and Radio
and Record Collection - C

Vintage Cabinet - B

Christmas Decorations - A
Comfortersand Linens - A
Christmas Snowmen Decorations - A

Christmas Nutcrackers and Nativity and
Snowmen - A

Christmas Decorations - A

Christmas Decorations - A

Christmas Ceramic Decorations - A

Cedar Closet - C

Christmas Ornament Collection - A

Christmas Lights and Gift Wrapping - A
Christmas Santa Suit and Christmas Pgjamas - A

Vintage Children's Desk and Chalkboard and
Decorations - A

Dance or Halloween Costumes - A

Two Vintage Metal Storage Cabinets- C
Glass Vase Callection and Shelf - B
Housewares - A

Vintage Metal Cabinet and Wood Cabinet - C
Housewares, Vintage Items and More - A

Independence Day and Columbus Day
Decorations - A

Easter Decorations - A

Thanksgiving Decorations and Vaentines Day
Decorations - A

Vintage Metal Folding Chairs- B
Vintage Sporting Goods and Gear - A
China- A

Automobile Supplies- A

Vintage Radio and Smith-Corona 2200
Typewriter and Skylark Projector - A

Vintage Pie Table, Chair, Canister Set and
More-B

Vintage Wood Shelf, Shoe Shine Box,
Washboard and More - A



Lot

0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142

0143
0144
0145
0146
0147

0148
0149
0150
0151

0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163

0164
0165

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Vintage Wood Boxes and Collection of Tins- A
Garden Suppliesand Tools- B

ExtraLarge Mirror in Wood Frame - B

Vintage Glass Coca ColaBottlein Cases- A
Vintage Coke Machine with TM55 Jack - B
Vintage Rocker and Side Tableand Lamp - B
Children's Books - A

Beanie Babies - A

Little Tykes and Fisher Price Toy Collection - A
Music CD's And VHS Tape and Cassettes - A

Girl's Collectibles And Nail Polish and Electric
File- A

House Decor - A

Home Decorations - A

Six Captain Chairs - B

Blue Glider Chair and Vintage Chair - B

Vintage Magnus Keyboard and Y amaha
Keyboard - A

Wood Dressers- C
Polly Pocket Collection and Pogs - A
Box of Toys- A

Vintage Barbie Doll Cases Filled with Barbie
Dalls- A

Round Wood Table and Five Chairs- C
wall Art - A

Vintage Desk - C

Religious Statues - A

Office Supplies- A

Board Games and Stuffed Animals - A
Vintage Sofa- B

Art Suppliesand More - A

Art Suppliesand More - A

Vintage Cookware - A

Vintage Electronics- A

Vintage Ornate Cast Iron Wood Burning Stove -
B

Extension Ladder - B

Vintage Cap and Gown and 2 Jackets With
Mink Collar - A
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